
P1P1

   

TA-10
PART #:DPEC006273

DATE: 12-02-2019 
REVISED: 09-26-2022

36-T30 T4 TABLE SAW FENCE SYSTEM

3939

4747

4040

4242

3838

2525

3535
3

41

1919

1212

1818

2222

2121

2020

2727

9

1010

3333
3232

2424

2323

3737 x3x3

3737 x5x5

4646 x6x64545 x9x9
3737 x3x3

4141 x2x2

4444 x4x4

3737 x3x3

3636 x8x8

4343 x2x2

3737 x3x3

4646 x8x8
4545 x8x8

3434 x2x2

1717 x4x4

6 x3x3 5 x3x3

3131 x2x2
8 x3x3

7 x3x3
2 x2x2

5 x3x3

6 x3x3 1515 x2x2

1313 x2x2

1414 x3x3

7 x3x3
8 x3x3

2929 x4x4

3030 x3x3

2929 x4x4

2828 x2x2

2626 x2x2

2929 x4x4

1111 x2x2

1616 x2x2



REPLACEMENT PARTS

2651 New Cut Rd, Spartanburg, SC 29303
(800) 223-7278 • www.DeltaMachinery.com
Copyright © 2019 Delta ® Power Equipment Corporation

P2

ITEM #   DELTA PART # DESCRIPTION QTY

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

DPEC006090
DPEC006091
DPEC006154
DPEC006155
DPEC006092
DPEC003368
DPEC006093
DPEC006094
DPEC006095
DPEC006096
DPEC006097
DPEC006098
DPEC006099
DPEC006100
DPEC004389
DPEC006101
DPEC006102
DPEC006103
DPEC006104
DPEC003372
DPEC006105
DPEC006106
DPEC006107
DPEC006175
DPEC006176
DPEC006177
DPEC006178
DPEC006179
DPEC006180
DPEC006181
DPEC003380
DPEC002589
DPEC006223
DPEC006183
DPEC006089
DPEC006108
DPEC006109
DPEC003246
DPEC003247
DPEC003245
DPEC002928
DPEC002705
DPEC006110
DPEC006054
DPEC006111
DPEC006112
DPEC004083

1
2
1
1
6
6
6
6
1
1
2
1
2
3
2
2
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
12
3
2
1
1
2
1
8
17
1
1
1
2
1
2
4
17
14
1

Aluminum Tube
Aluminum Tube End Cap
Fence Label
Fence Label (Small)
Hex Head Screw
Flat Washer
Hex Nut
S Washer
Rear Slider
Rear Hook Plate
Round Head Phillips Screw
Clamp Plate
Set Screw
Square Pad
Plastic Set Screw
Fence Indicator
Flat Head Phillips Screw
Hex Head Screw
Hex Head Screw
Lock Nut
Lock Nut
Cam
Right Aluminum Tube
Fence Front End Cap
Fence Rear End Cap
Lower-Guided Board Shaft
Lower-Guided Board
Lower-Guided Board Link Rod
Round Head Phillips Screw
Flat Washer
Lock Nut
Lower-Guided Board Position Base
Position Base Reinforcement Plate
Fence Reinforcement Plate
Fence Reinforcement Plate
5/16” Countersunk Screw
Hex Socket Screw
Front Fence Rail
Rear Fence Rail
Guide Tube
Tube End Cap
Tube Warning Label
1/4-20 x 1/2” Hex Head Cap Screws
1/4” Pan Head Screw With Washer
5/16 Hex Flange Nut
External Tooth Lock Washer 
Rail Alignment Gauge

ITEM #   DELTA PART # DESCRIPTION QTY

** = Item is standard hardware and can be purchased in local hardware or home improvement stores.

TA-10
DPEC006273
12-02-2019
09-26-2022

Part#:
Date:

Revised:


	Parts List 36-T30T4_pg1
	Parts List 36-T30T4_pg2

